Kreisschiitzenverband Herzogtum Lauenburg e.V.

Rundenwettkampfleiter - Luftpistole
Fred Kraak, Am Krahenholz 28, 21514 Witzeeze
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Jacob, Jens
Sindermann, Hans-J.
Tolle, Andreas

Tolle, Martin

Schnoor, Thorsten
Matzat, Carsten
Matzat, Hugo
Rebentisch, Joérg
Matzat, Emma

Hagen, Norbert

Mahn, Daniel

Béar, Melanie

Heise, Birgert

Klitzke, Karen

Piehl, Heiko

Endrulat, Hans-Werner
Klitzke, Jorg A.
Steffens, Hans-Heinrich
Naujoks, Stefan
Mozar, Detlef

2. Durchgang

Gilde Lauenburg
Gilde Lauenburg
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SchV Witzeeze
Gilde Lauenburg
Gilde Schwarzenb
Gilde Schwarzenb
Gilde Schwarzenbek
Gilde Schwarzenbel
SchV Witzeeze
Gilde Schwarzenb
Gilde Schwarzenb
Post Lauenburg
JSC Ratzeburg
SchV Witzeeze
Post Lauenburg
JSC Ratzeburg
Post Lauenburg
Gilde Lauenburg
JSC Ratzeburg
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310
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309
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Ges.

731
672
668
667
666
662
651
629
624
610
595
548
346
336
336
336
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319
310
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